STRATFORD

DATE

8/2/2021
8/3/2021
8/4/2021
8/5/2021
8/7/2021

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Sat

HOWE DRIVING SCHOOL CLASS SCHEDULES

CLASS HOURS MON-THURS 3:30-5:30
Saturday class: 8-12:00

Class Subject

PREPARING TO DRIVE-DASHBOARD AND VEHICLE CONTROLS-DISTRACTIONS WHILE DRIVING
ACCIDENTS/AVOIDANCE/CAUSATIVE FACTORS

EMERGENCIES

PHYSICAL PROBLEMS-HOW IT MAY AFFECT YOUR DRIVING

DRUG & ALCOHOL PART A & B (8-12:00)

8/9/2021

8/10/2021
8/11/2021
8/12/2021
8/14/2021

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat

CITY/RURAL/EXPRESSWAY DRIVING/ACCIDENTS

MANDATORY PARENT/STUDENT CLASS (3:30-5:30) PRE-REGISTRATION ONLY
BUYING AND OWNING A VEHICLE & INSURANCE-WHAT YOU NEED AND COSTS
DEFENSIVE DRIVING-IPDE AND THE "SMITH SYSTEM"- MANAGING RISKS
CITY/RURAL/EXPRESSWAY DRIVING/ACCIDENTS

8/16/2021
8/17/2021
8/18/2021
8/19/2021
8/21/2021

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat

LICENSE TESTING REVIEW CLASS/FINAL TEST

NO CLASS LICENSE TEST

ROAD RAGE-HOW TO AVOID IT AND WHAT TO DO

RULES OF THE ROAD/RESPONSIBILITIES AND REGULATIONS-THE "RIGHT HAND RULE"
DRUG & ALCOHOL PART A & B (8-12:00)

8/23/2021
8/24/2021
8/25/2021
8/26/2021
8/28/2021

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat

SIGNS & SIGNALS AND ROAD MARKINGS

MANDATORY PARENT/STUDENT CLASS (3:30-5:30) PRE-REGISTRATION ONLY
DEFENSIVE DRIVING-IPDE AND THE "SMITH SYSTEM"-MANAGING RISKS
DRIVING UNDER ADVERSE CONDITIONS/SKID AVOIDANCE

RULES OF THE ROAD/EMERGENCIES (8:00 - 12:00)

8/30/2021
8/31/2021
6/30/2021

Mon
Tue

Wed

DRUG & ALCOHOL PART A
DRUG & ALCOHOL PART B
DRIVING UNDER ADVERSE CONDITIONS/SKID AVOIDANCE

ROAD CANCELLATION POLICY
NOTICE NOT GIVEN TO HOWE WITHIN 24 HOUR OF A ROAD APPOINTMENT
48 HOURS FOR WEEKEND ROAD APPOINTMENTS-CANCELLATION FEE WILL APPLY!




