CLASS HOURS MON-THURS 3:30-5:30

Saturday class: 8-12:00

DATE		Class Subject
8/2/2021	Mon	PREPARING TO DRIVE-DASHBOARD AND VEHICLE CONTROLS-DISTRACTIONS WHILE DRIVING
8/3/2021		ACCIDENTS/AVOIDANCE/CAUSATIVE FACTORS
8/4/2021		EMERGENCIES
8/5/2021		PHYSICAL PROBLEMS-HOW IT MAY AFFECT YOUR DRIVING
8/7/2021		
0/1/2021	Sat	DRUG & ALCOHOL PART A & B (8-12:00)
8/9/2021	Mon	CITY/RURAL/EXPRESSWAY DRIVING/ACCIDENTS
8/10/2021	Tue	MANDATORY PARENT/STUDENT CLASS (3:30-5:30) PRE-REGISTRATION ONLY
8/11/2021	Wed	BUYING AND OWNING A VEHICLE & INSURANCE-WHAT YOU NEED AND COSTS
8/12/2021	Thu	DEFENSIVE DRIVING-IPDE AND THE "SMITH SYSTEM"- MANAGING RISKS
8/14/2021	Sat	CITY/RURAL/EXPRESSWAY DRIVING/ACCIDENTS
0/11/2021	Out	OF THORNER RESOURT BRIVING/ROOFERTO
8/16/2021	Mon	LICENSE TESTING REVIEW CLASS/FINAL TEST
8/17/2021	Tue	NO CLASS LICENSE TEST
8/18/2021	Wed	ROAD RAGE-HOW TO AVOID IT AND WHAT TO DO
8/19/2021	Thu	RULES OF THE ROAD/RESPONSIBILITIES AND REGULATIONS-THE "RIGHT HAND RULE"
8/21/2021	Sat	DRUG & ALCOHOL PART A & B (8-12:00)
8/23/2021	Mon	SIGNS & SIGNALS AND ROAD MARKINGS
8/24/2021	Tue	MANDATORY PARENT/STUDENT CLASS (3:30-5:30) PRE-REGISTRATION ONLY
8/25/2021	Wed	DEFENSIVE DRIVING-IPDE AND THE "SMITH SYSTEM"-MANAGING RISKS
8/26/2021	Thu	DRIVING UNDER ADVERSE CONDITIONS/SKID AVOIDANCE
8/28/2021	Sat	RULES OF THE ROAD/EMERGENCIES (8:00 - 12:00)
8/30/2021	Mon	DRUG & ALCOHOL PART A
8/31/2021	Tue	DRUG & ALCOHOL PART B
6/30/2021	Wed	DRIVING UNDER ADVERSE CONDITIONS/SKID AVOIDANCE

ROAD CANCELLATION POLICY NOTICE NOT GIVEN TO HOWE WITHIN 24 HOUR OF A ROAD APPOINTMENT 48 HOURS FOR WEEKEND ROAD APPOINTMENTS-CANCELLATION FEE WILL APPLY!